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Maa Jalpa Devi Government College, Taranagar 
Category Wise Admission List 

Session:- 2020-21 
M.Sc. Pre. Botany 

Student Name Father Name Category Name 
ANIL GOSWAMI VASUDEV GOSWAMI OBC 
ARTI PAREEK RATAN LAL PAREEK General 
ASHA SHARMA KAILASH CHANDR SHARMA General 
JUBEDA BANO JYANI KHAN OBC 
JYOTI MISHRA SAJJAN KUMAR General 
KANCHAN SHARMA GOURI SHANKAR SHARMA General 
MANISHA JAIKISHAN General 
MANISHA PEMARAM OBC 
MANISHA KASWAN duli chand OBC 
MONIKA SUTHAR SHYAM LAL SUHTAR OBC 
NIRMALA MEHAR CHAND SC 
POONAM BHAMBHU DURGARAM BHAMBHU OBC 
PRAMOD BHANWAR LAL SC 
PRIYANKA SURESH KUMAR OBC 
RAMAVTAR LAL CHAND SC 
REETU CHHIMPA RAJENDRA KUMAR CHHIMPA OBC 
RINU SHARMA KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA General 
$AVITA KUMARI DIPARAM OBC 
SUNIL ROLAN BHADAR RAM SC 
URMILA GOVIND RAM SC 
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DOB 
06-08-2001 
22/08/2000 
19/12/1999 
28/08/1998 
10-01-1999 
05-10-1999 
14/07/2002 
10-08-1998 
26/10/1998 
04-10-2001 
17/07/1998 
08-08-1997 
13/07/2001 
29/04/1999 
06-01-2000 
06-10-2001 
20/07/2001 
20/05/1998 
01-01-1998 
20/09/1998 
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